AREA CODES BASKETBALL'’S EASTER CLASSIC SCHEDULE
17U GAME SCHEDULE — ALL GAMES PLAYED @ NORTH CANYON HIGH SCHOOL

1700 E. UNION HILLS DRIVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85024

FRIDAY — APRIL 18, 2014

5PM
5PM

6PM
6PM

7PM
7PM

8PM
8PM

9PM
9PM

OC PRIDE 2 (CA)
OC PRIDE 1 (CA)

POWER 2014 BLACK
POWER TUCSON

AZ MAGIC PUMP RUN
POWER RED

POWER BLACK
JUMP ATHLETICS

POWER GOLD
POWER WHITE

SATURDAY - APRIL 19, 2014

8AM
8AM

9AM
9AM

10AM
10AM

11AM
11AM

NOON
NOON

1PM
1PM

2PM
2PM

3PM
3PM

4PM
4PM

5PM
5PM

AZ MAGIC PUMP RUN
POWER TUCSON

JUMP ATHLETICS
WESTWIND

POWER BLACK
POWER 2014 BLACK

AIM HIGH (CA)
LATINO SELECT (TX)

OC PRIDE 1 (CA)
POWER WHITE

POWER GOLD
OC PRIDE 2

BYC FORCE (NM)
LATINO SELECT (TX)

TEAM ELEATE (CA)
POWER 2014 BLACK

TEAM ELEATE (CA)
POWER BLACK

AZ BALL OUT
TUCSON PUMP RUN 16
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REBELS 1
WESTWIND

DANNY GRANGER ELITE (NM)
REBELS 2

OCPRIDE 1
DANNY GRANGER SELECT (NM)

BYC FORCE (NM)
LATINO SELECT (TX)

REBELS 1
OC PRIDE 2 (CA)
DANNY GRANGER ELITE (NM)

REBELS 1

AZ BALL OUT
POWER GOLD

DANNY GRANGER SELECT (NM)
BYC FORCE (NM)

DANNY GRANGER ELITE (NM)
AZ MAGIC PUMP RUN

POWER RED
JUMP ATHLETIC

AZ BALL OUT
DANNY GRANGER SELECT (NM)

REBELS 2
AIM HIGH (CA)

POWER RED
WESTWIND

POWER TUCSON
AIM HIGH (CA)

REBELS 2
AMP’D ELITE 16

COURT 1
COURT 2

COURT 1
COURT 2

COURT 1
COURT 2

COURT 1
COURT 2

COURT 1

COURT 2
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COURT 2
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COURT 1
COURT 2

COURT 1
COURT 2



16U GAME SCHEDULE - ALL GAMES PLAYED @ THUNDERBIRD HIGH SCHOOL
1750 West Thunderbird Road, Phoenix, AZ 85023

FRIDAY - APRIL 18, 2014

6PM  POWER BLACK @ DANNY GRANGER D1 (NM) COURT 1
6PM  REBELS1 @ POWER WHITE COURT 2
7PM  BYC FORCE (NM) @ AMP’D ELITE COURT 1
7PM  TUCSON HEAT @ AZ D1 AMBASSADORS 16 COURT 2
8PM  REBELS1 @ POWER NORTH COURT 1
8PM  BADGERS @ POWER RED COURT 2
9PM  TUCSON PUMP RUN @ REBELS 2 COURT 1
9PM  AZ MAGICPUMPRUN @ TEAM ELEATE (CA) COURT 2
SATURDAY - APRIL 19, 2014

9AM  POWER NORTH BADGERS COURT 1

9AM  TEAM BIBBY DANNY GRANGER D1 (NM) COURT 2

10AM TEAM ELEATE (CA) BYC FORCE (NM) COURT 1
10AM POWER WHITE TUCSON HEAT COURT 2
11AM POWER RED REBELS 2 COURT 1
11AM  AIM HIGH (CA) TEAM BIBBY COURT 2
NOON POWER BLACK HIGH ALTITUDE HOOPS COURT 1
NOON AZ MAGIC PUMP RUN REBELS 1 COURT 2

1PM  TUCSON HEAT DANNY GRANGER D1 (NM) COURT 1
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1PM  POWER NORTH REBELS 2 COURT 2
2PM  AIM HIGH (CA) BYC FORCE (NM) COURT 1
2PM  BADGERS HIGH ALTITUDE HOOPS COURT 2
3PM  TUCSON PUMP RUN AZ MAGIC PUMP RUN COURT 1
3PM  POWER RED AMP’D ELITE COURT 2
4PM  POWER BLACK AIM HIGH (CA) COURT 1
4PM  POWER WHITE HIGH ALTITUDE HOOPS COURT 2



15U GAME SCHEDULE — ALL GAMES PLAYED @ ARIZONA CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY
2625 EAST CACTUS ROAD, PHOENIX, AZ 85032

FRIDAY - APRIL 18, 2014

6PM  POWER BLACK
6PM  POWER RED

7PM  POWER WHITE
7PM  POWER TUCSON

8PM  POWER SILVER
8PM  POWER MAROON

9PM  POWER GOLD
9PM  POWER GREEN

SATURDAY - APRIL 19, 2014

8AM  POWER BLACK
8AM  POWER RED

9AM  TEAM PHOENIX
9AM  BYC FORCE (NM)

10AM POWER SILVER
10AM POWER MAROON

11AM  TRAIN 2 LIVE (NV)
11AM BYC FORCE (NM)

NOON POWER BLACK
NOON POWER RED

1PM  AIM HIGH (CA)
1PM  DESERT STORM

2PM  POWER WHITE
2PM  TRAIN 2 LIVE (NV)

3PM  POWER GREEN
3PM  POWER MAROON

4PM  REBELS
4PM  SABERCATS

5PM  TEAM PHOENIX
5PM  TEAM BIBBY
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AIM HIGH (CA)
BYC FORCE (NM)

REBELS
POWER GREEN

SABERCATS
AIM HIGH (CA)

BYC FORCE (NM)
TRAIN 2 LIVE (NV)

REBELS STATE
HIGH ALTITUDE HOOPS

HIGH ALTITUDE HOOPS 14
POWER TUCSON

REBELS
POWER TUCSON

POWER GOLD
AZ D1 AMBASSADORS

HIGH ALTITUDE HOOPS
DESERT STORM

AZ D1 AMBASSADORS
POWER GOLD

TEAM BIBBY
SABERCATS

POWER SILVER
HIGH ALTITUDE HOOPS 14

HIGH ALTITUDE HOOPS
HIGH ALTITUDE HOOPS 14

POWER WHITE
DESERT STORM

COURT 1
COURT 2
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